K1 Curriculum Needs Order Description
Item

Primary Phonics Red workbook

Primary Phonics Red Reading Books Sets
Primary Phonics Red workbook

Primary Phonics Blue workbook

Primary Phonics Green workbook

Primary Phonics Turquois workbook
Primary Phonics Violet workbook

Primary Phonics Purple workbook

Explode the Code A

Explode The Code B

Explode the Code C

Primary Phonics Blue Reading Books Sets
Primary Phonics Green Reading Books Sets

Primary Phonics Turquois Reading Books Set:

Primary Phonics Violet Reading Books Sets
Horizons Phonics & Reading WB

Abeka Math 1st grade Workbook

Abeka Math Kinder Workbook

Plaid Phonics Red

Plaid Phonics Blue

Hello Decodable book Pink sets

Hello Decodable book Orange sets

Total 1

My Bible Lesson
Well Done Crafts
Abeka Readers
Digital TPT Material
Posters & Charts
Handwriting Heros
IXL online program

Total 2

Current Total Curriculum needs 2023-2024

Qty.
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12
12
10

Price per unit

T1+T2=

6.59
26.18
6.59
6.59
6.59
6.59
6.56
6.56
6.95
6.95
6.95
29.89
29.89
29.89
29.89
30.38
30.10
25.60
13.39
13.39
389.00
389.00

9.25
217.00
21.55
10.00
10.00
120.00
350.00

Total

39.54
26.18
59.31
13.18
46.13
92.26
91.84
59.04
62.55
62.55
62.55
29.89
29.89
29.89
29.89
729.12
150.50
204.80
120.51
80.34
389.00
389.00

2,797.96

333.00
434.00
258.60
120.00
100.00
120.00
350.00

1,715.60

4,513.56



