K1 Curriculum Needs Order Description			
Item	Qty.	Price per unit	Total
Primary Phonics Red workbook	6	6.59	39.54
Primary Phonics Red Reading Books Sets	1	26.18	26.18
Primary Phonics Red workbook	9	6.59	59.31
Primary Phonics Blue workbook	2	6.59	13.18
Primary Phonics Green workbook	7	6.59	46.13
Primary Phonics Turquois workbook	14	6.59	92.26
Primary Phonics Violet workbook	14	6.56	91.84
Primary Phonics Purple workbook	9	6.56	59.04
Explode the Code A	9	6.95	62.55
Explode The Code B	9	6.95	62.55
Explode the Code C	9	6.95	62.55
Primary Phonics Blue Reading Books Sets	1	29.89	29.89
Primary Phonics Green Reading Books Sets	1	29.89	29.89
Primary Phonics Turquois Reading Books Set	1	29.89	29.89
Primary Phonics Violet Reading Books Sets	1	29.89	29.89
Horizons Phonics & Reading WB	24	30.38	729.12
Abeka Math 1st grade Workbook	5	30.10	150.50
Abeka Math Kinder Workbook	8	25.60	204.80
Plaid Phonics Red	9	13.39	120.51
Plaid Phonics Blue	6	13.39	80.34
Hello Decodable book Pink sets	1	389.00	389.00
Hello Decodable book Orange sets	1	389.00	389.00
Total 1			2,797.96
My Bible Lesson	36	9.25	333.00
Well Done Crafts	2	217.00	434.00
Abeka Readers	12	217.00	258.60
Digital TPT Material	12	10.00	120.00
Posters & Charts	10	10.00	100.00
Handwriting Heros	10	120.00	120.00
IXL online program	1	350.00	350.00
IXE Offine program	ı	330.00	330.00
Total 2			1,715.60
Current Total Curriculum needs 2023-2024		T1+T2=	4,513.56